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PADMA OIL COMPANY LIMITED

AGENT/CUSTOMER LIST
LPG CUSTOMER

A/C No A/C NAME

CHITTAGONG

5

1050012
1050020
1050038
1059989
1059997

CAFE-D-SONIA
MAYURPANKHI
BANGLADESH TOBACCO CO.   LIMITED
MISC.LPG CASH CUSTOMERS FOR HO
MISC.LPG CASH CUSTOMERS FOR MI CASH SALE

BOXIRHAT, CHITTAGONG 
CHITTAGONG 
FOUZDERHAT CHITTAGONG
HEAD OFFICE CHITTAGONG
GUPTAKHAL MI 

Address

TOTAL:
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PADMA OIL COMPANY LIMITED

AGENT/CUSTOMER LIST
LPG CUSTOMER

A/C No A/C NAME

COMILLA

1

1250018 FOSTER WHEELER LTD. ASHUGANJ, COMILLA 

Address

TOTAL:


