

A/C No	A/C NAME	Address
CHITTAGONG		
1050012	CAFE-D-SONIA	BOXIRHAT, CHITTAGONG
1050020	MAYURPANKHI	CHITTAGONG
1050038	BANGLADESH TOBACCO CO. LIMITED	FOUZDERHAT CHITTAGONG
1059989	MISC.LPG CASH CUSTOMERS FOR HO	HEAD OFFICE CHITTAGONG
1059997	MISC.LPG CASH CUSTOMERS FOR MI CASH SALE	GUPTAKHAL MI

TOTAL: 5

A/C No	A/C NAME	Address
--------	----------	---------

COMILLA

1250018	FOSTER WHEELER LTD.	ASHUGANJ, COMILLA
---------	---------------------	-------------------

TOTAL: 1